South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 10:32:10 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1193 (Rat #0425, Act #0543 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By J.M. Waddell

A Joint Resolution to require that the value of agricultural real property for taxable year 1986 be determined by using South
Carolina Tax Commission guidelines used in 1985 for determining fair market value for agricultural use and to require the Tax
Study Commission to conduct a review of all agricultural land use and valuation regulations and report its findings and
recommendations to the General Assembly no later than March 31, 1988.-amended title

03/26/86
03/26/86
03/26/86
03/27/86
03/31/86
04/01/86
04/01/86
04/10/86
04/17/86
04/17/86
04/18/86
04/18/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/29/86
04/29/86
04/29/86
05/05/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1304
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1305
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1305
Read second time SJ-1334

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1360

Introduced and read first time HJ-2083

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2083

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2295
Amended HJ-2444

Read second time HJ-2445

Read third time HJ-2465

Returned HJ-2465

Recalled from Senate HJ-2480

Refused to return SJ-2177

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2182

Ratified R 425

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/86

Act No. 543

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



