## South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 10:32:10 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S\*1193 (Rat #0425, Act #0543 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By J.M. Waddell

A Joint Resolution to require that the value of agricultural real property for taxable year 1986 be determined by using South Carolina Tax Commission guidelines used in 1985 for determining fair market value for agricultural use and to require the Tax Study Commission to conduct a review of all agricultural land use and valuation regulations and report its findings and recommendations to the General Assembly no later than March 31, 1988.-amended title

03/26/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1304
03/26/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1305
03/26/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1305
03/27/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1334
03/31/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1360
04/01/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2083
04/01/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2083
04/10/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2295
04/17/86	House	Amended HJ-2444
04/17/86	House	Read second time HJ-2445
04/18/86	House	Read third time HJ-2465
04/18/86	House	Returned HJ-2465
04/22/86	House	Recalled from Senate HJ-2480
04/22/86	Senate	Refused to return SJ-2177
04/22/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2182
04/24/86		Ratified R 425
04/29/86		Signed By Governor
04/29/86		Effective date 04/29/86
04/29/86		Act No. 543
05/05/86		Copies available